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Position
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

SPED Teacher
Teacher

SPED Teacher
Teacher

Athletic Director
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
SPED Assistant Teacher
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High
WISH Academy High

Department

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

Total Wages

$104,911

$90,397
$72,678
$68,598
$64,813
$61,758
$60,275
$57,925
$56,648
$38,581
$36,103
$32,895
$31,572
$31,533
$25,714
$25,275
$24,239
$23,989
$20,309
$18,695
$16,063
$14,900
$13,544
$12,724
$6,061
$3,910
$3,218
$2,085
$1,942
$900



