	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		WISH Academy High	Education	\$104,911
2.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$90,397
3.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$72,678
4.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$68,598
5.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$64,813
6.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$61,758
7.	SPED Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$60,275
8.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$57,925
9.	SPED Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$56,648
10.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$38,581
11.	Athletic Director		WISH Academy High	Education	\$36,103
12.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$32,895
13.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$31,572
14.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$31,533
15.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$25,714
16.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$25,275
17.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$24,239
18.	Paraprofessional		WISH Academy High	Education	\$23,989
19.	Paraprofessional		WISH Academy High	Education	\$20,309
20.	SPED Assistant Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$18,695
21.	Paraprofessional		WISH Academy High	Education	\$16,063
22.	Paraprofessional		WISH Academy High	Education	\$14,900
23.	Paraprofessional		WISH Academy High	Education	\$13,544
24.	Paraprofessional		WISH Academy High	Education	\$12,724
25.	Paraprofessional		WISH Academy High	Education	\$6,061
26.	Paraprofessional		WISH Academy High	Education	\$3,910
27.	Paraprofessional		WISH Academy High	Education	\$3,218
28.	Paraprofessional		WISH Academy High	Education	\$2,085
29.	Paraprofessional		WISH Academy High	Education	\$1,942
30.	Teacher		WISH Academy High	Education	\$900